
DNR - Did Not Race

Bib #
PeeWee/6.5hp/3800 RPM limit/gas motor w/drum clutch 
(TROPHY)

Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

44 Brayden Schoone 4 1 4 1 6 1 5 1 23
56 Hailee Lapsenberg 6 1 5 1 1 1 6 1 22
56 Elijah Garza 5 1 6 1 5 1 1 1 21
17 Emerson Mitchell 3 1 1 1 3 1 3 1 14
12 Lillie Andraschko 1 3 1 4 1 2 1 13
18 Hurricane Hope Garske 2 1 2 1 2 1 9
72 Reid Hanson 4 1 5

Bib # 100cc Mini Bike Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
18 Dawson Norwood 5 1 6 1 5 1 1 1 21
29 Benton Waldoch 6 1 4 1 4 1 2 1 20

412 Alex Neumann 5 1 2 1 4 1 14
33 Hunter Rhode 6 1 6 1 14
69 Nathan Mattson 3 1 3 1 3 1 12
18 Greyson Bushar 4 1 2 1 1 1 10
38 Aaron Haltinner 5 1 6
22 Barrett Lynch 1 1

Bib # Junior / 0-300cc / single Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
725 Larry Roper 6 1 6 1 5 1 5 1 26
48 Logan Mosher 5 1 5 1 6 1 6 1 26

613 Eddie Andraschko 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 16
25 Gage Weber 3 1 3 1 8
69 Jase Cole 1 1

Bib # 800cc limit / open stock / max 5' x 8' rigid frame Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
198 Kegyn Schoone 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 28
87 Karson Baumann 3 1 4 1 4 1 5 1 20
7 Dane Kufahl 5 1 5 1 5 1 18

725 Larry Roper 4 1 5
1 Austin Ronis 3 1 4

613 Eddie Andraschko 1 1
9 Kasey Gross 1 1

16 Ken Schram 1 1
Bib # Super Stock 0-440 cc/ leaf spring Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

98 Brandon Klaar 6 1 5 1 6 1 20
23R Hunter Reynolds 6 1 6 1 14
16 Landon Steinman 5 1 1 7

1A BIKE

4
ATV

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE

2
CART

1
CART

3
CART



DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
9 Joey Blachka 4 1 5

Bib # Peewee 0-90cc / Stock/no factory race machines/TROPHY Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
4 Kruz Mishler 5 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 27

18 Dawson Norwood 6 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 25
33 Hudson Rhode 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 20
26 Liam Teeples 3 1 3 1 3 1 12

529 Levi Hirn 2 1 3 1 2 1 10
77 James Welch 1 1 2 1 5
9 Joey Blachka 1 1

Bib # 0-340cc / Fan & FA / leaf spring(Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
98 Brandon Klaar 5 1 3 1 6 1 17
9 Kyle Kuester 4 1 6 1 12

23R Hunter Reynolds 5 1 4 1 11
65x Eric Smith 6 1 7
309 Rick Kuczmarski 6 1 7
398 Brian Schoneck 5 1 6
187 Noah Miller 3 1 4

9 Joey Blachka 2 1 3
16 Landon Steinman 1 1

0

6
SLED

5 ATV



DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
Bib # Open modified two-stroke / any engine Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
118 Jeff Stricklin 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 28
33 Hunter Rhode 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 24
38 Alex Pfingsten 4 1 4 1 4 1 15
77 Nate Stenberg 3 1 3 1 3 1 1 13

519 Cole Aschbrenner 4 1 5
Bib # Pee Wee Non Studded Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

4 Kruz Mishler 6 1 6 1 5 1 6 1 27
18 Dawson Norwood 4 1 5 1 6 1 4 1 23

529 Levi Hirn 5 1 3 1 5 1 16
24 Micah Weber 4 1 4 1 3 1 14

Bib # Open Non Studded Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
4 Dillon Mishler 2 1 6 1 6 1 1 18

121 Larry Roper 5 1 5 1 4 1 17
656 Jordan Yanke 1 1 4 1 1 6 1 15
256 Josh Yanke 1 1 4 1 2 1 10
14 Mason Mishler 1 1 3 1 3 1 10
72 Parker Readinger 6 1 7

156 Jason Yanke 1 3 1 1 1 7
13 Dylan Matsuzewski 1 5 1 7
4 Brody Barsanian 5 1 6

72 Trenton Lapsenberg 1 2 1 1 1 6
21 Jake Prosecky 4 1 5
33 Landon Tiller 3 1 4

55H Corbin Hanson 1 1 1 3
11 Laverne Showalter 1 1 1 3

412 Alex Neumann 1 1
29 Owen Prosecky 1 1
o7 Brady Wilson 1 1
28 Colton Froseth 1 1

33R Lance Strandburg 1 1
o3 Tyler Thompson 1 1
12 Mithcel Williams 1 1
18 Jacob Ackley 1 1
43 Corey Arneson 1 1

Bib # Junior/ 5hp/gas only Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
72 Trenton Lapsenberg 1 4 1 6 1 5 1 19
o5 Jaymason Schram 5 1 1 4 1 3 1 16

7
ATV

 

8B
ATV

8
ATV



DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
69 Jase Cole 1 6 1 1 6 1 16
5 Jackson Stankowski 4 1 1 5 1 2 1 15

18 Greyson Bushar 6 1 5 1 1 14
84 Carter Jewell 1 1 1 3 1 4 1 12
56 Hailee Lapsenberg 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 10

713 Gage Bunkelman 1 2 1 4
9 Hailey Gross 1 1

5G Elijah Garza 1 1
Bib # Pee-Wee 0-150cc Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

7 Harrison Haltinner 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 28
24 Micah Weber 4 1 5 1 4 1 5 1 22
18 Dawson Norwood 5 1 4 1 5 1 3 1 21
4 Kruz Mishler 3 1 3 1 1 4 1 14
8 Lillian Mattson 2 1 2 1 3 1 10

33 Hudson Rhode 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 9
529 Levi Hirn 1 2 1 1 1 6
26 Liam Teeples 1 1 2
77 James Welch 1 1 2

0
Bib # Stock two & four stroke Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

24 Micah Weber 5 1 5 1 6 1 6 1 26
18 Dawson Norwood 7 1 4 1 5 1 4 1 24
8 Lillian Mattson 6 1 4 1 5 1 18

72 Trenton Lapsenberg 3 1 4
6 Gavin Waldoch 2 1 3

10
ATV

9 CART

11
ATV



DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
Bib # 120 Sled - ISR Rules Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
23R Ridge Reynolds 6 1 7

Bib # 0-440 cc/fan & f/a &0-400 liquid/ IFS (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
412 Alex Neumann 6 1 6 1 14
98 Brandon Klaar 4 1 4 1 10
9 Kyle Kuester 6 1 7

143 Mark Grenwalt 5 1 6
143 Jeff Brown 5 1 6

Bib # 120 ModJunir/ 5.5 hp/ spring Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
72 Trenton Lapsenberg 6 1 6 1 6 1 5 1 27
84 Carter Jewell 5 1 1 4 1 4 1 17
69 Jase Cole 5 1 3 1 6 1 17
o8 Jaymason Schram 4 1 4 1 1 1 12
5 Jackson Stankowski 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 12

56 Hailee Lapsenberg 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 11
18 Greyson Bushar 1 1 5 1 8
17 Emerson Mitchell 1 1 1 1 4

713 Gage Bunkelman 1 1 1 3
5G Elijah Garza 1 1 2

Bib # Open Four-Stroke Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
24 Kegan Hackbarth 6 1 3 1 3 1 6 1 22
89 Henry Haltinner 5 1 4 1 6 1 2 1 21
40 Gage Weber 4 1 6 1 5 1 18

515 Kyle Haltinner 1 1 5 1 3 1 12
33 Hunter Rhode 1 1 4 1 4 1 12
47 Jake Steiner 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 9
93 Hunter Turonie 1 5 1 1 8
13 Dylan Matsuzewski 1 1 1 1 1 5
12 Mitchel Williams 3 1 4
95 Allan LaPorte 1 1 1 1 4
43 Corey Arneson 2 1 3
o7 Jordan Klug 1 1 1 3
4 Simon Beck 1 1 2

o42 Max LaPorte 1 1 2
92 Logan Meverden 1 1 2

Bib # Super Stock 0-300cc/ leaf spring/ fan & f/a Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
187 Noah Miller 6 1 6 1 14

11A
SLED

15
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DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
147 Ian Miller 5 1 6
147 Ayden Walker 5 1 6

Bib # Governed Lawnmower Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
11 Josh Belant 6 1 6 1 6 1 5 1 27

oo7 Austin Ronis 4 1 4 1 5 1 4 1 21
26 John Jewell 5 1 5 1 1 6 1 20
25 Hank Nickels 3 1 2 1 4 1 3 1 16
21 Cody Woellner 2 1 3 1 2 1 10

Bib # 0-400 cc/liquid/leaf spring/ fan & f/a (mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
98 Brandon Klaar 5 1 5 1 6 1 19
65x Eric Smith 6 1 7

9 Kyle Kuester 6 1 7
309 Rick Kuczmarski 6 1 7
23R Hunter Reynolds 5 1 6
23 Logan Reynolds 4 1 5
9 Joey Blachka 4 1 5

398 Brian Schoeneck 1 1
Bib # Jr Pure Stock Honda 400ex Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

72 Trenton Lapsenberg 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 28
6 Gavin Waldoch 5 1 5 1 12

33x Owen Rhode 4 1 5
55H Corbin Hanson 3 1 4

18 ATV

17 SLED

SLED

16 LWN



DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
Bib # L-206 Briggs Sealed Motor Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

69 Jase Cole 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 28
56 Hailee Lapsenberg 4 1 4 1 4 1 1 16
84 Carter Jewell 3 1 3 1 5 1 1 1 16
5 Jackson Stankowski 1 5 1 1 4 1 13

713 Gage Bunkelman 2 1 2 1 3 1 10
9 Hailey Gross 1 1 1 2 1 1 7

o5 Jaymason Schram 5 1 6
72 Reid Hanson 5 1 6
56 Elijah Garza 1 1 1 2 1 6
44 Brayden Schoone 3 1 1 5
17 Emerson Mitchell 1 1 1 1 4
12 Lillie Andraschko 1 1 1 1 4
18 Hurrican Hope Garske 1 1

833 Libby Erickson 1 1
Bib # Non-Studded Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

4 Dillon Mishler 1 6 1 6 1 5 1 21
656 Jordan Yanke 1 5 1 1 4 1 13
256 Josh Yanke 1 2 1 4 1 1 10
156 Jason Yanke 1 4 1 1 2 1 10
o3 Tyler Thompson 6 1 7
14 Mason Mishler 1 3 1 1 1 7
13 Dylan Matsuzewski 5 1 1 7
44 Cody Linnemann 6 1 7

121 Larry Roper 2 1 3 1 7
72 Parker Readinger 5 1 6
21 Jake Prosecky 4 1 5

55H Corbin Hanson 3 1 1 5
72 Trenton Lapsenberg 1 1 1 1 1 5
29 Owen Prosecky 3 1 4
43 Corey Arneson 2 1 3
11 Laverne Showalter 1 1 2

412 Alex Neumann 1 1
69 Scott Strassburger 1 1

33R Lance Strandburg 1 1
o7 Brody Wilson 1 1
28 Colton Froseth 1 1
33 Landon Tiller 1 1

19
CART

20
ATV



DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
43 Alex Quinall 1 1
4 Brody Barsanian 1 1

Bib # 90 cc Pee-Wee Superstock Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
7 Harrison Haltinner 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 28

18 Dawson Norwood 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 24
24 Micah Weber 4 1 4 1 4 1 15
33 Hudson Rhode 3 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 14
8 Lillian Mattson 4 1 3 1 3 1 13

26 Liam Teeples 2 1 1 1 2 1 8
77 James Welch 1 1 1 3

Bib # Junior/5.5 hp/ modified Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
72 Trenton Lapsenberg 6 1 6 1 6 1 5 1 27
o5 Jaymason Schram 4 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 18
84 Carter Jewell 5 1 1 5 1 4 1 18
69 Jase Cole 5 1 1 6 1 14
5G Elijah Garza 3 1 1 2 1 8
18 Greyson Bushar 1 1 4 1 7

833 Libby Erickson 2 1 1 1 5
713 Gage Bunkelman 3 1 4
17 Emerson Mitchell 1 2 1 4

20A
ATV
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DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
Bib # Amateur ATV Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

69 Wesley Teeples 5 1 4 1 6 1 6 1 25
28 Corbin Thomaschefsky 4 1 6 1 4 1 1 1 19
10 Aaron Haltinner 1 5 1 5 1 1 14
44 Trentyn Strand 3 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 14
22 Justin Stiver 6 1 2 1 1 11

199 Aiden Klinger 1 1 1 5 1 9
13B Bryce Athamasion 1 1 1 3 1 1 8
24 Jason Weber 1 1 1 4 1 8
24 Micah Weber 1 1 1 3 1 7
18 Dawson Norwood 1 1 1 1 4

519 Cole Aschbrenner 2 1 3
9 Riley Guenthner 1 1 1 3
4 Lindsey Beck 1 1 2
6 Gavin Waldoch 1 1 2
3x Emilie English 1 1 2

Bib # 0-600 cc/fan & FA & 0-500 cc liquid/ IFS (mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
105 Christian Lee 6 1 6 1 5 1 3 1 24
412 Alex Neumann 6 1 5 1 13
21 Zack Rodgers 6 1 7
98 Brandon Klaar 5 1 6
98 Nick Kurth 4 1 5

143 Jeff Brown 4 1 5
9 Kyle Kuester 4 1 5

143 Zander Brown 2 1 3
Bib # 0-500 cc/air hammer/ FA only Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
7H Jason Haltinner 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 28
33 Hunter Rhode 5 1 4 1 5 1 4 1 22
47 Jake Steiner 4 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 16
10 Aaron Haltinner 1 5 1 2 1 5 1 16

13B Bryce Athamasion 3 1 3 1 1 2 1 12
838 Tanner Carpentier 2 1 1 1 4 1 1 11
925 Allan LaPorte 1 1 1 1 1 5

8 Lillian Mattson 1 1 1 1 1 5
383 Josh Carpentier 1 1 1 1 4
722 Max Seeger 1 1 1 3
15M Macy Athanasiou 1 1 2
o42 Max LaPorte 1 1 2

23
ATV
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DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
Bib # Over 40 Open ATV Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
515 Kyle Haltinner 6 1 4 1 6 1 5 1 25
89 Jason Haltinner 5 1 5 1 4 1 4 1 22

118 Jeff Stricklin 1 6 1 5 1 6 1 21
925 Allan LaPorte 1 1 1 3 1 3 1 11
519 Todd Aschbrenner 4 1 5
121 Chad Wield 3 1 4
o42 Max LaPorte 2 1 1 4

Bib # 800 cc limit/open Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
198 Kegyn Schoone 5 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 27

9 Kasey Gross 6 1 7
16 Ken Schram 4 1 5
1 Noah Miller 1 1

Bib # 0-300 cc/ FA/ no reed valve/singel cylinder Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
48 Logan Mosher 6 1 6 1 5 1 1 21

725 Larry Roper 5 1 6 1 6 1 20
619 Eddie Andraschko 4 1 1 5 1 12
69 Jim Cole 4 1 5
25 Gage Weber 3 1 4

Bib # 0-440cc/liquid/leaf spring/fan & f/a (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
98 Brandon Klaar 5 1 4 1 6 1 18

23R Hunter Reynolds 6 1 6 1 14
9 Kyle Kuester 6 1 7

16 Landon Steinman 5 1 6

25
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DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
Bib # 0-300cc/single fan & f/a / no reeds/ leaf spring (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
147 Noah Miller 6 1 6 1 14

Bib # 0-340cc/ fan & FA Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
87 Karson Baumann 6 1 6 1 5 1 5 1 26
48 Logan Mosher 5 1 5 1 4 1 6 1 24

725 Larry Roper 4 1 6 1 4 1 17
7 Dane Kufahl 4 1 3 1 2 1 12

613 Austin Mosher 3 1 4
619 Bryce Roper 3 1 4

1 Austin Ronis 2 1 3
619 Chad Wield 1 1 2
25 Gage Weber 1 1
9 Kasey Gross 1 1

Bib # 0-250cc /two-stroke Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
118 Jeff Stricklin 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 28
33 Hunter Rhode 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 24
18 Dawson Norwood 4 1 4 1 4 1 15
77 Nate Stenberg 4 1 2 1 2 1 1 12
38 Alex Pfingsten 3 1 3 1 3 1 12

Bib # Non-Governed Lawnmower Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
3 Austin Ronis 6 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 25

25 Hank Nickels 5 1 4 1 3 1 4 1 20
21 Cody Woellner 4 1 1 4 1 6 1 18

873 Josh Belant 1 6 1 6 1 1 16
27 Carson Woellner 1 2 1 3 1 8

oo7 Tim Ronis 2 1 3
Bib # Junior Open Non-Studded Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

72 Trenton Lapsenberg 6 1 6 1 5 1 4 1 25
55H Corbin Hanson 6 1 5 1 13
14 Mason Mishler 6 1 7

Bib # stock non-studded Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
256 Josh Yanke 6 1 6 1 6 1 4 1 26
156 Jason Yanke 4 1 5 1 4 1 5 1 22
72 Trenton Lapsenberg 2 1 4 1 1 3 1 13

925 Allan LaPorte 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 11
55H Corbin Hanson 5 1 2 1 9
11 Laverne Showalter 6 1 7

27
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DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
69 Scott Strassburger 5 1 6
18 Jacob Ackley 1 1

Bib # Open mini quad 0-150cc Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
7 Harrison Haltinner 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 28

18 Dawson Norwood 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 24
24 Micah Weber 4 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 18
4 Kruz Mishler 3 1 3 1 4 1 2 1 16

33 Hudson Rhode 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 1 12
529 Levi Hirn 2 1 1 4
199 Aiden Klinger 2 1 3

Liam Teeples 1 1 2
Bib # 0-400 JUNIOR/ four stroke & blaster Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

33 Hunter Rhode 6 1 5 1 3 1 5 1 23
18 Dawson Norwood 2 1 4 1 5 1 6 1 21
10 Aaron Haltinner 3 1 6 1 6 1 1 19
24 Micah Weber 4 1 3 1 4 1 4 1 19

13B Bryce Athamasion 5 1 2 1 1 1 11
838 Tanner Carpentier 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 11
72 Trenton Lapsenberg 1 1 1 2 1 6
8 Lillian Mattson 1 1 1 1 1 5

722 Max Seeger 1 1 1 1 4
6 Gavin Waldoch 1 1 2

33x Owen Rhode 1 1
15M Macy Athanasiou 1 1
Bib # 0-440cc/ leaf spring/ fan & FA (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

98 Brandon Klaar 6 1 4 1 6 1 19
23R Hunter Reynolds 6 1 6 1 14
16 Landon Steinman 5 1 5 1 12
23 Logan Reynolds 4 1 3 1 9
9 Kyle Kuester 5 1 6

32
ATV
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33
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DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
Bib # Open Bike Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

29 Benton Waldoch 6 1 6 1 3 1 2 1 21
18 Dawson Norwood 5 1 5 1 2 1 1 1 17

412 Alex Neumann 4 1 5 1 4 1 16
69 Nathan Mattson 3 1 4 1 5 1 15
33 Hunter Rhode 6 1 6 1 14
18 Greyson Bushar 4 1 5

34A Max Seeger 3 1 4
22 Barrett Lynch 1 1

Bib # Factory mini cart 5.5 hp/125 cc two-stroke (No shifter) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
72 Trenton Lapsenberg 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 28
69 Jase Cole 5 1 4 1 5 1 5 1 23
o5 Jaymason Schram 4 1 3 1 3 1 1 14
56 Hailee Lapsenberg 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 13
84 Carter Jewell 1 1 4 1 4 1 12
18 Greyson Bushar 1 5 1 2 9
5G Elijah Garza 1 1 3 1 6
833 Libby Erickson 1 1

Bib # Super Stock 0-300cc/ leaf spring/ fan & f/a Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
147 Noah Miller 6 1 6 1 14

Bib # 0-400cc/stock/fan & f/a Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
9 Kasey Gross 5 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 27

48 Logan Mosher 6 1 4 1 4 1 5 1 23
87 Karson Baumann 4 1 5 1 5 1 1 18
7 Dane Kufahl 1 3 1 3 1 9
1 Austin Ronis 1 1 2

Bib # Unlimited/any engine Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
24 Kegan Hackbarth 6 1 1 6 1 5 1 21
89 Henry Haltinner 1 1 4 1 5 1 6 1 20
33 Hunter Rhode 5 1 1 4 1 4 1 17
93 Hunter Turonie 4 1 5 1 2 1 14

515 Kyle Haltinner 1 3 1 1 3 1 10
40 Gage Weber 1 6 1 1 9
13 Dylan Matuszewski 1 1 3 1 1 7
47 Jake Steiner 1 1 2 1 1 1 7
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DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
12 Mitchel Williams 3 1 4

925 Allan LaPorte 1 1 1 1 4
43 Corey Arneson 2 1 3
92 Logan Meverden 1 1 2
o7 Jordan Klug 1 1 2
4 Simon Beck 1 1 2

o42 Max LaPorte 1 1 2
8 Alex Quinall 1 1

18 Dawson Norwood 1 1
Bib # 120 Sled ISR Rules Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

0
Bib # Mod Lawnmower Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
873 Josh Belant 6 1 6 1 6 1 4 1 26

3 Austin Ronis 5 1 5 1 5 1 6 1 25
25 Hank Nickels 4 1 4 1 4 1 3 1 19
21 Cody Woellner 3 1 1 5 1 11
27 Carson Woellner 1 1 3 1 1 7

oo7 Tim Ronis 1 1

38A
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DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
Bib # JUNIOR 0-340cc/ fan & FA. Leaf spring (mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

0
Bib # B Quad - Non Pros Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

69 Wesley Teeples 4 1 6 1 1 1 6 1 21
44 Trentyn Strand 5 1 4 1 6 1 1 19
24 Jason Weber 2 1 5 1 2 1 5 1 18
28 Corbin Thomaschefsky 6 1 3 1 3 1 1 16
10 Aaron Haltinner 5 1 4 1 11

199 Aiden Klinger 3 1 1 2 1 8
9 Riley Guenthner 1 2 1 1 5

18 Dawson Norwood 1 3 1 5
24 Micah Weber 1 1 1 3
22 Justin Stiver 1 1 1 3

121 Chad Wield 1 1
4 Lindsey Beck 1 1

Bib # L-206 - up to age 16 Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
72 Trenton Lapsenberg 6 1 5 1 6 1 20
o8 Jaymason Schram 5 1 4 1 4 1 16
69 Jase Cole 2 1 6 1 5 1 16
56 Hailee Lapsenberg 4 1 2 1 2 1 11
9 Hailey Gross 3 1 3 1 1 9

5G Elijah Garza 1 3 1 5
833 Libby Erickson 1 1 1 3
17 Emerson Mitchell 1 1 1 3
5 Jackson Stankowski 1 1

Bib # 0-800 cc/fan & FA & 600 cc liquid /IFS (mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
105 Christian Lee 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 28
412 Alex Neumann 5 1 5 1 12
143 Zander Brown 4 1 5
143 Jeff Brown 4 1 5
98 Nick Kurth 1 1

Bib # Improved stock Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
10 Aaron Haltinner 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 28
47 Jake Steiner 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 19

925 Allan LaPorte 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 16
o42  Max LaPorte 3 1 1 5
Bib # Super Stock 0-340 cc/leaf spring Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

9 Kyle Kuester 6 1 5 1 13

40 SLED

41
ATV
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DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
187 Noah Miller 5 1 4 1 11
16 Landon Steinman 1 6 1 8
98 Brandon Klaar 6 1 7

147 Ayden Walker 4 1 5
147 Ian Miller 3 1 4

9 Joey Blachka 3 1 4
Bib # Outlaw Lawnmower Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points

3 Austin Ronis 6 1 5 1 5 1 6 1 26
873 Josh Belant 5 1 6 1 6 1 3 1 24
21 Cody Woellner 4 1 1 5 1 12
27 Carson Woellner 1 1 4 1 1 8

oo7 Tim Ronis 4 1 5
25 Hank Nickels 3 1 1 5

43
LWN

42
SLED



DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
Bib # Open Non-Studded Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
256 Josh Yanke 1 5 1 5 1 4 1 18
656 Jordan Yanke 1 6 1 1 6 1 16
156 Jason Yanke 1 4 1 3 1 2 1 13
121 Larry Roper 4 1 5 1 11
13 Dylan Matuszewski 6 1 1 8
72 Trenton Lapsenberg 1 3 1 1 1 1 8
29 Owen Prosecky 6 1 7
43 Corey Arneson 5 1 6
4 Brody Barsanian 4 1 5

44 Cody Linneman 3 1 4
o3 Tyler Thompson 3 1 4

55H Corbin Hanson 2 1 1 4
12 Mitchel Williams 2 1 3
o7 Brady Wilson 1 1 2
38 Alex Pfingsten 1 1
77 Nate Stenberg 1 1

412 Alex Neumann 1 1
11 Laverne Showalter 1 1
72 Parker Readinger 1 1
18 Jacob Ackley 1 1
28 Colton Froseth 1 1
1 Jake Prosecky 1 1

33 Landon Tiller 1 1
33R Lance Strandburg 1 1

Bib # Up to 5.5 hp & L head Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
69 Jase Cole 6 1 5 1 6 1 5 1 26
72 Trenton Lapsenberg 5 1 6 1 5 1 6 1 26
o5 Jaymason Schram 4 1 4 1 4 1 3 1 19
5G Elijah Garza 3 1 3 1 2 1 11
84 Carter Jewell 1 1 1 1 4

Bib # Super modified/ATV engine only Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
89 Henry Haltinner 6 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 25
40 Gage Weber 5 1 6 1 6 1 20

118 Jeff Stricklin 3 1 3 1 6 1 3 1 19
47 Jake Steiner 1 1 4 1 2 1 10
o7 Jordan Klug 4 1 2 1 8
93 Hunter Turonie 1 1 1 4 1 8

44
ATV

45
CART

46 ATV



DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
925 Allan LaPorte 1 1 2 1 1 1 7
92 Logan Meverden 3 1 4
7H Jason Haltinner 2 1 3
8 Alex Quinall 1 1 2
4 Simon Beck 1 1 2

43 Corey Arneson 1 1
0

Bib # 0-300cc/twin fan & f/a / leaf spring (Mod) Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
23R Hunter Reynolds 6 1 6 1 14
187 Noah Miller 5 1 6 1 13
147 Ayden Walker 4 1 5

0

Bib # 340 Masters 50+ Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
0

47
SLED

46 ATV

48
SLED



DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE
Bib # Non-Studded 4x4 Week 1 Entry 1 Week 2 Entry 2 Week 3 Entry 3 Week 4 Entry 4 Total Points
412 Alex Neumann 6 1 6 1 14
77 Nate Stenberg 4 1 4 1 10

656 Jordan yanke 5 1 1 1 8
156 Jason Yanke 2 1 3 1 7
11 Dane Kufahl 5 1 6
38 Alex Pfingsten 3 1 1 5
29 Benton Waldoch 2 1 3
72 Trenton Lapsenberg 1 1 1 3
59 Austin Ronis 1 1

49 ATV



DNR - Did Not Race

DNF - Did not Finish
NE - No Entry

RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL, IF YOU SEE AN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF AT THE REGISTRATION TABLE

Bib # Week 1 Entry 1 Total Points
0
0
0
0
0
0

57
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